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<o- / ACADEMIC /SC-2/ 2025 DATE-

' MBBS BATCH 2025 ( MENTORS LIST ) 
Serial 'Allotted NEET~ ~7 ~, .. Name ~~1.1~W.•1 .d ' I ' 1

• • RoUno , (r' ·, Father Name I MENTOR'S NAME' AND .. DESIGNATION I 
No • Branch -¢1 ., ' il ,;,; 

., ,..; r :.II 1 MBBS 4406101487 ASHISH PAL AMARNATH PAL 
2 ~BBS 4410106546 ANSHUL SHRIVASTAVA AJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 
3 MBBS 4406103153 NAVIKA AGRAWAL NUTAN KUMA~ AGRAWAL DR. NOOTAN AGRAWAL, 
4 MBBS 4403107223 MOHAMMAD AHNAF JAMAL JAMAL UDDIN 

( PROFESSOR DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE) 

5 MBBS 4409105045 ANSHTYAGI SAN DEEP TY AGI 
6 MBBS 4449111144 ARWAZKHAN MOHDMOSIN 
7 MBBS 3812103104 BHANU PARTAP SINGH VICHHATIER SINGH 
8 MBBS 3905415351 ANUPAM BAGHEL SATYA PRAKASH BAGHEL DR.SURYAPRAKASH, 
9 MBBS 4409104340 RIMJHIM GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 

( PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY) 

10 MBBS 4408202089 ADITY A AWASTHY KAILASH KUMARAWASTHY 

11 MBBS 4407403121 AYUSHGUPTA VIVEKGUPTA 
12 MBBS 4410201180 SHUBHANG SHASHI PREM KUMAR 
13 MBBS 4409102212 GAURI GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA DR.JJTENDRA KUMAR, ..... 

( PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF OPTHALMOLOGY) 14 MBBS 4409110205 SAKSHAM JINDAL VJNIT JINDAL 
15 MBBS 4444106215 GANIM KHAN NAZIM KHAN 
16 MBBS 4452103367 HERA MALIK. SHAFIQUE AHMAD 
17 MBBS 3905513431 SWASTIKA TIWARI RAHUL TIWARI 
18 MBBS 4404103357 TANRIKA GUPTA MANISH GUPTA DR.HEMA J. SHOBHNEY. 
19 MBBS 4407202099 RIVA GUPTA RAVI KUMAR 

( PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNE) 

20 MBBS 3905411167 SUMIT CHAURASIYA SA TY A PRAKASH 

21 MBBS 4404101336 KASHISH TYAGI ARUNTYAGI 
22 MBBS 4406107200 SAKSHI RAWAT HEMANT KUMAR RAWAT 
23 MBBS 4408304241 SABA KHAN JAVED KHAN DR. OM SHANKAR CHAURASIYA, 
24 MBBS 3903110507 MOHD EZAZ ANSARI SIRAJ AHMAD ANSARI 

( PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS) -· 
25 MBBS 4407103479 AKASH VISHWAKARMA RAVINDRA KUMAR 

VISHWAKARMA 
26 MBBS 4437102266 SOHAM BHUPENDRA 
27 MBBS 2501116005 NISHTHA PATEL MITHILESH 
28 MBBS 4410104351 AADITYA PANDEY RAJ KUMAR PANDEY DR.MADHURMAY 
29 MBBS 4408605208 ARUN PRATAP SINGH VIJAY SINGH (PROFESSOR.DEPARTMENT OF TB & CHEST) 

30 MBBS 4408510347 ANKUR KISH OR DWIVEDI AMITABH KISHOR DWIVEDI 

31 MBBS 3903114331 RAKESH VERMA GAYA LAL VERMA 
32 MBBS 4408511202 AISHWARYA TRIPATHI SHIVA NANO TRIPATHI 
33 MBBS 4410111187 RADHIKA JAIN RAM NIWAS JAIN DR. NEERAJ BANAORIYA ( PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT 

OF SURGERY) 34 MBBS 4407305412 AVANJSH KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR 
35 MBBS 1703114358 ABHAS PANDEY RAVI KANT PANDEY 
36 MBBS 4408302461 PRANAV TEWARI AJOYTEWARI 
37 MBBS 2001313089 SAMIKSHA TIWARI ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI 
38 MBBS 4404102093 VYAPTI TYAGI DHARAMPAL TYAGI DR. SAURABH AGARWAL 
39 MBBS 3101103366 SAUMYA MUKESH PAL SINGH 

( PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPDEDICS) 

40 MBBS 4411110340 AJAY KUMAR VERMA JAYMURA T SINGH 
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41 MBBS 4432104072 SWASTIKA DUBEY DURGESH KUMAR DUBEY 
42 .~BBS 4404104398 DAKSHATA VATS SHOBHANSHU SHARMA 
43 MBBS 3908102157 PRATEEK SINGH MANGALA PRASAD SINGH DR. RENU SAHAY 
44 MBBS 4409104241 RIPUNJAY VASHISHTH SHASHANK VASHISHTH 

( PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY) 
45 MBBS 4404208434 TRIPTI MISHRA KAMTA PRASAD MISHRA 
46 MBBS 4451104060 ALOK BAL KRISHNA 
47 MBBS 3905214564 RISHIKA GUPTA RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA 
48 MBBS 4405115122 MOHAMMAD ZAID KHAN SUHAIL AHMAD KHAN DR. PALLAVI AGARWAL 
49 MBBS 4413104276 ADITYA SINGH YOGESH PAL SINGH 

( PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY) 
50 MBBS 4414104288 ADITY A PRA TAP TIWARI KULDEEP TIWARI 
51 MBBS 3905112562 HARSH GUPTA DEVENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 
52 MBBS 4408404284 ARYA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 
53 MBBS 4411301014 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH DR. PARAS GUPTA 
54 MBBS 3905417199 ( PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS) SHRISHTI CHAUDHARY NARESH CHAUDHARY 
55 MBBS 4456101317 MANMOHAN BAJPAI DHANESH KUMAR BAJPAI 
56 MBBS 3115207668 SHATAKSHI MISHRA UMAKANT MISHRA 
57 MBBS 4407410102 ARMAAN GUPTA RAMAKANT GUPTA 
58 MBBS 2001507287 PRIYASINGH RAJ KISHORE SINGH DR. ANSHUL JAIN ( 

PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF ANAESTHESIA) 59 MBBS 4404101329 MOHAMMAD AYAAN TALIB HUSSAIN 
60 MBBS 2001206453 MANVISINGH RAJESHWAR YADAV 
61 MBBS 4410106198 SHIVAM MAURYA RAKESH MAURYA 
62 MBBS 4405212210 ASHWAD ANSARI MANOURALI 
63 MBBS 4426105234 JITENDRA GOSWAMI RAMESH GOSWAMI DR S.K KASYAP 

( PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF E.N.T) 64 MBBS 3905108119 PRISHA YADAV PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV 
65 MBBS 4411402298 RIYAMAURYA AAJENDRA KUMAR MAURY A 
66 MBBS 4413102379 SHELLY GOLA SATISH KUMAR GOLA 
67 MBBS 4402312252 SHUBHAM MAURY A ARJUN MAURYA 
68 MBBS 4431102174 DIVY DWIVEDI BHUPENDRA DWIVEDI DR. RAM BABU 

( PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE) 69 MBBS 4449208166 PRINCE MALIK FAROOK AHMED 
70 MBBS 2001902118 ANKITKUMAR RAJ KAMAL 
71 MBBS 4408407414 ARTHVAISH AMIT GUPTA 
72 MBBS 4401102470 SHAHRUKH KHAN FAIMUDDIN KHAN 
73 MBBS 4403203023 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH DR. ALBAIL SINGH 

(PROFESSOR.DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY) 74 MBBS 4408114345 FAIZAN SIDDIQUI MUJAFFAR ALI 
75 MBBS 4406105353 DARSHAN RAJPOOT PURUSHOTTAM RAJPOOT 
76 MBBS 4446104015 PRINCE YADAV SATYAVIR SINGH 
77 MBBS 4411309195 VISHAL PATEL PHOOLCHANDRA 
78 MBBS 4410207083 KHUSHI SUMMER SINGH . 

DR. RAJ KUMAR VERMA 79 MBBS 4411104059 IRFAN ALI SABIR ALI ( PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT. OF SURGERY) 

80 MBBS 4409104223 PRIYANSHI JAIN DEEPAKJAIN 

I 
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81 MBBS 4411406299 SHIVANI SINGH AJAY SINGH 

82 MBBS 4407308333 ADITY A DUBEY PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY 

83 MBBS 4405306198 MEDHAJ PANDEY MANOJKUMARPANDEY 

84 MBBS 4411207048 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV 

85 MBBS 4460101229 VANSH PRATAP SINGH VIR PRATAP SINGH 

86 MBBS 2001515299 KUSUM RAJA RAM 

87 MBBS 4404102283 VANSHIKA RAJ TEJVEER SINGH 

88 MBBS 2303102239 URWASHI SANJEEV KUMAR 

89 MBBS 4428106009 SHREYA SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH 

90 MBBS 4410102203 SANGAM RAJ TEJVIR SINGH 

91 MBBS 4437102119 NITIN SAGAR VEER SINGH 

92 MBBS 4453102066 ANAND CHAUDHARY MANISH CHAUDHARY 

93 MBBS 4402206207 NAINCY KUMAR GA URA V 

94 MBBS 4403110195 ANSHIKA VERMA DINESH CHANDRA VERMA 
95 MBBS 3115101268 AJAY KUMAR VIRENDRA PRASAD 

96 MBBS 3019101019 SHIVANGI SINGH JAYCHANDRA SINGH 
97 MBBS 4409201109 • RISHITA CHAUDHARY RAM KISHOR CHAUDHARY 
98 MBBS 4406107266 ANSHIKA GA URA VI ANILKUMAR 

99 MBBS 1702112445 MANSI VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA 
100 MBBS 4407311362 ANTRA GAUTAM MANOJKUMAR 

101 MBBS 4406102198 ABHAY JAGDISH PRASAD 

102 MBBS 4451102344 ANUSHKA KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR 

103 MBBS 4440105130 RIMI VERMA PUSHPENDRA KUMAR VERMA 
104 MBBS 4441113289 ANSH SAIGAL JAY PRAKASH 

105 MBBS 4411201219 PANKAJ SINGH SIYARAM 

106 MBBS 3004210019 ANYA SINGH MAHENDRA RAJ SINGH 

107 MBBS 4407101059 ANIRUDH VERMA UMA SHANKER VERMA 

108 MBBS 44061024 79 KANISHKA SINGH RAM MANOHARAHIRWAR 

109 MBBS 3905415501 JAHANVI SINGH RAM AVTAR SINGH 

110 MBBS 4408210007 SHUBHRA RAO VINOD KUMAR RAM 

111 MBBS 4408306048 RAHUL SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH 

112 MBBS 4413103164 ROHIT GUPTA RAJU GUPTA 

113 MBBS 4403113021 AMAN SINGH NEKPAL SINGH 

114 MBBS 4432112097 SHREYA GAUR SATEESH CHANDRA GAUR 
115 MBBS 4426109358 SANYA GOND SANJAY KUMAR GOND 

116 MBBS 4408301342 ABDULAWWAL QAMARALAM 
117 MBBS 4401202470 LAKSHAY KUMAR VIKASKUMAR 

118 MBBS 4403113341 KUNWER DIVYANSH SINGH KUNWER JASWANT SINGH 

119 MBBS 4435106171 ALKA YADAV RAMJEET YADAV 

120 MBBS 4411302412 ABHISHEK YADAV AJAY KUMAR YADAV 

l 

DR. MANI GOEL, 
( ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF 

PHARMACOLOGY) 

DR. ZAKI SIODHIQUI, 
( ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF 

MEDICINE) 

DR. GAURAV BANORIYA (ASSOCI_ATE PROFESSOR, 
DEPARTMENT ORTHOPAEDICS) 

DR RAJNI GAUTAM (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, 
DEPARTMENT OBS & GYNE) 

DR. SIPPI AGRAWAL (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, 
DEPARTMENT OBS & GYNE) 

DR.ARADHANA KAN KANE, 
( ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF 

PAEDIATRICS) 

DR. VIMAL ARYA, 
( ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR. DEPARTMENT OF 

COMMUNITY MEDICINE) 

DR.SHOBHA CHATURVEDI, 
( ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF 

COMMUNITY MEDICINE) 
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121 MBBS 4406102457 MOHAMMAD NAHID MOHAMMAD FAIYAZ 

122 MBBS 4440103391 PRONNATSHARMA GOPALSHARMA 
DR.MANDA YI AGRA WAL, 

123 MBBS 4411401444 SHIVANI SHUKLA BRAHMADEV SHUKLA ( ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF 

124 MBBS 4407107013 KHUSHI M KJATARYA MEDICINE) 

125 MBBS 1530102054 MOHAMMAD SAAD ASLAM PARWEZ 
126 MBBS 

1502206230 
RAjAN KUMAR SAH 

BIJAYSAH 
127 MBBS ZAIBUN NISHA 

TALIB HUSSAIN 4502101280 DR.RAHUL LITORIYA, 
128 MBBS 4405308420 SAHILSINGH 

CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH ( ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF 

129 MBBS 2001209220 VIVEK PANDEY SURGERY) 
KAMAL KANT PANDEY 

130 MBBS 3903702412 ADITYA YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV 
131 MBBS 3111111321 SATYAM PATEL 

GHANSHAYAM PATEL 
132 MBBS 3903214559 SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPAT 

LALA RAM PRAJAPATI DR.PANKAJ SONAKIYA, 
133 MBBS 3903307214 SURESH CHAND BAIRWA 

RAM KISHOR BAIRWA (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF 
134 MBBS 3905513473 MOHITYADAV SURGERY) 

DINESH KUMAR YADAV 
135 MBBS 3907212248 MAHAKJAIN 

LOKESH JAIN 
136 MBBS 3910103083 PRINCE MITIAL 

AMIT MITIAL 
137 MBBS 3915107022 DEEKSHA SINGHAL 

YOGESH SINGHAL DR.ANUJ SETHI, 138 MBBS 3905412286 SWARUPA KUMARI (ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF KHANGARMAL 
139 MBBS 4426104330 ABHISHEK VERMA PAEDIATRICS) 

VED PRAKASH VERMA 
140 MBBS 2302106107 TANMAY BISWAS 

ANUP KUMAR BISWAS 
141 MBBS 3923105204 RIVA YADAV 

MAHESH KUMARYADAV 
142 MBBS 2001202376 ARPITGUPTA 

RAM BHAJAN DR.NAMITA SRIVASTAVA, 143 MBBS 2001210686 RAINA KUMARI 
KISHAN KUMAR ( ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF 

144 MBBS 3115306425 SUMITMEENA 
GANESH RAM MEENA 

MICROBIOLOGYY) 

145 MBBS 3915106187 AMIT KUMAR 
BACHCHU SINGH 

146 MBBS 3923108394 VARUNYADAV 
GOKUL CHAND YADAV 

147 MBBS 3923111112 PA VAL JHAJHRIA 
MOTi RAM CHOUDHARY 

148 MBBS 2305105016 KUSUMLATA DRPANKAJ KUMAR MUSTARIA. 
JANK! LAL MEENA ( ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF 149 MBBS 3923104077 ANKIT KUMAR SAINI 
GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI FORENSIC MEDICINE) 

150 MBBS 3905603085 RITESH MEENA PRADEEPSHARMA 
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